SHARING REPORT JAN 2024

Period : 7% Dec 2023 to 6™ Jan 2024

Total Members

1548

Active Members
(Pass 90 days waiting period)

Total Approved Cases

Total Medical Cost
RM4,683.05

849 1
Total Medical Cost RM4,683.05
Last Month Extra Shared RM2.23
Last Month Unsettlement Balance RMO0.00
Active Members (Pass 90 days waiting period) = 849
Each Member Share (Before rounding) RM5.5133
Each Member Share (After rounding) RM5.52
Total Share RM4,686.48
Extra bring to Next Month RM5.66
Unsettlement Cost to Carry Forward RMO0.00

Case 1l

Member Name
Member NRIC
Approved Amount
Hospital Name
Diagnosis
Admission Date
Discharge Date

T WAN YXXXXXXXXXXXX

1 1909XXXXXXXX

: 4,683.05

: Columbia Asia Hospital -Tebrau
: Viral Fever Infection
:14/12/2023

:17/12/2023




¥

Supporting Documents

MIYA

1771212023 TEL - +60 7 272 9999
Columbia Asia Hospital - Tebrau FAX NO :©+607 2729998

ATTN :BILLING DEPT
C.C :QUEK SZU MEI

Dear Sir/Madam/Ms,

RE: FINAL GUARANTEE LETTER (FGL) — INPATIENT TREATMENT

PATIENT'S NAME: m| DATE OF ADMISSION: 1411212023

PATIENT'S ID- 1909_ ENTITLEMENT OF R&B: RM 150.00 per day

INSURED NAME: _ CLAIM REF NO: 76346990

POLICY NO: 20230415149223 TREATING DOCTOR: QUEK 57U MEI

CONFIRMATION OF GUARANTEE

This is to confirm that we are providing the MEDICAL EXPENSES GUARANTEE for the above-mentioned patient to
your Hospital / Medical Centre up to RM 4683.05 on behalf of KITA KONGSI SDN. BHD (1492373D). This FGL will
supersede all other types of guarantee letter previously issued for this admission.



